
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA - LOCAL EDUCATION AGENCIES Revised 2/12/2019

CO BDS 
PHONE 
(304)    FAX E-mail Address TITLE   SUPT/DIRECTOR ADDRESS CITY ZIP CODE

Barbour 457

‑

3030 457

‑

3559 jwoofter@k12.wv.us Mr. Jeffrey P. Woofter 45 School Street Philippi 26416-1150
Berkeley 267

‑

3500 267

‑

3524 mparvon@k12.wv.us Mr. Manuel P. Arvon, II 401 S. Queen Street Martinsburg 25401-3233
Boone 369-3131 369

‑

6789 jwhuffma@k12.wv.us Mr. Jeffrey Huffman 69 Avenue B Madison 25130-1162
Braxton 765

‑

7101 765

‑

7148 ddilly@k12.wv.us Mr. David Dilly 98 Carter Braxton Dr. Sutton 26601-9592
Brooke 737

‑

3481 737

‑

3480 jcrook@k12.wv.us Dr. Jeff Crook, Interim 1201 Pleasant Avenue Wellsburg 26070-1344
Cabell 528-5000 528

‑

5034 rsaxe@k12.wv.us Mr. Ryan Saxe PO Box 446 Huntington 25709-1436
Calhoun 354

‑

7011 354

‑

7420 kwhytsel@k12.wv.us Mrs. Kelli J. Whytsell 540 Alan B. Mollohan Dr. Mt. Zion 26151-8500
Clay 587

‑

4266 587

‑

4181 opaxton@k12.wv.us Mr. Joe Paxton P.O. Box 120 Clay 25043-0120
Doddridge 873

‑

2300 873

‑

2210 acheeseman@k12.wv.us Mr. Adam Cheeseman 1117 WV Rt 18 North West Union 26456-1074
Fayette 574

‑

1176 574

‑

3795 tgeorge@k12.wv.us Mr. Terry George 111 Fayette Avenue Fayetteville 25840-1219
Gilmer 462

‑

7386 462

‑

5103 plowther@k12.wv.us Ms. Patricia A. Lowther 454 Vanhorn Drive Glenville 26351-1288
Grant 257

‑

1011 257

‑

2453 dslamber@k12.wv.us Mr. Douglas S. Lambert 204 Jefferson Avenue Petersburg 26847-1628
Greenbrier 647-6470 647

‑

6490 jbryant@k12.wv.us Mr. Jeffrey A. Bryant 197 Chestnut Street Lewisburg 24901-0987
Hampshire 822

‑

3528 822

‑

3540 jpancion@k12.wv.us Mr. Jeffrey Pancione 111 School Street Romney 26757-1522
Hancock 564

‑

3411 564

‑

3990 twoodward@k12.wv.us Mr. Tim Woodward PO Box 1300 New Cumberland 26047-1300
Hardy 530

‑

2348 530

‑

2340 srvanmet@k12.wv.us Mrs. Sheena VanMeter 510 Ashby Street Moorefield 26836-1001
Harrison 326-7300 624-3361 mmanchin@k12.wv.us Dr. Mark Manchin 445 W Main St / PO Box 1370 Clarksburg 26302-1370
Jackson 372

‑

7300 372

‑

7312 bhess@k12.wv.us Mr. Blaine C. Hess P.O. Box 770 Ripley 25271-0770
Jefferson 725-9741 725-6487 bondy.gibson@k12.wv.us Dr. Bondy Shay Gibson 110 Mordington Avenue Charles Town 25414-1693
Kanawha 348-7770 348-6188 rduerring@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Dr. Ronald E. Duerring 200 Elizabeth Street Charleston 25311-2119
Lewis 269

‑

8300 269

‑

8305 rjlewis@k12.wv.us Dr. Robin Lewis 239 Court Avenue Weston 26452-2099
Lincoln 824

‑

3033 824-7947 jamidkif@k12.wv.us Mr. Jeff Midkiff 10 Marland Avenue Hamlin 25523-1025
Logan 792-2060 752-3711 ptlucas@k12.wv.us Ms. Patricia Lucas PO Box 477 Logan 25601-0477
Marion 367

‑

2100 367

‑

2111 gprice@k12.wv.us Mr. Gary L. Price 1516 Mary Lou Retton Dr. Fairmont 26554-2739
Marshall 843

‑

4400 843

‑

4409 stanley.c.stewart@k12.wv.us Mr. Stanley Stewart, Interim P. O. Box 578 Moundsville 26041-0578
Mason 675

‑

4540 675

‑

7226 jcullen@k12.wv.us Mr. Jack Cullen One Education Lane Point Pleasant 25550-1152
McDowell 436

‑

8441 436-4008 cfalin@k12.wv.us Mrs. Carolyn H. Falin 30 Central Avenue Welch 24801-2008
Mercer 487-1551 425

‑

5844 dsakers@k12.wv.us Dr. Deborah S. Akers 1403 Honaker Avenue Princeton 24740-3065
Mineral 788

‑

4200 788

‑

4204 sdilly@k12.wv.us Mr. Shawn Dilly One Baker Place Keyser 26726-2824
Mingo 235

‑

3333 235

‑

4771 dspence@k12.wv.us Mr. Donald Spence 110 Cinderella Road Williamson 25661-9679
Monongalia 291

‑

9210 291

‑

3015 ecampbell@k12.wv.us Dr. Eddie Campbell, Jr. 13 South High Street Morgantown 26501-7546
Monroe 772

‑

3094 772

‑

5020 jsbasile@k12.wv.us Ms. Joetta Basile P.O. Box 330 Union 24983-0330
Morgan 258

‑

2430 258

‑

9146 erich.may@k12.wv.us Dr. Erich May 247 Harrison Avenue Berkeley Springs 25411-1909
Nicholas 872

‑

3611 872

‑

4626 dtetrick@k12.wv.us Dr. Donna Burge-Tetrick 400 Old Main Drive Summersville 26651-1360
Ohio 243-0300 243-0328 ksmiller@k12.wv.us Dr. Kimberly Miller 2203 National Road Wheeling 26003-5203
Pendleton 358

‑

2207 358

‑

2936 cfhedric@k12.wv.us Mr. Charles F. Hedrick PO Box 888 Franklin 26807-0888
Pleasants 684-2215 684

‑

3569 gwells@k12.wv.us Mr. Michael Wells 202 Fairview Drive St. Marys 26170-4993
Pocahontas 799

‑

4505 799

‑

4499 tbeam@k12.wv.us Mr. Terrence C. Beam 404 Old Buckeye Road Buckeye 24924-9063
Preston 329

‑

0580 329

‑

0720 swotring@k12.wv.us Mr. Stephen Wotring 731 Preston Drive Kingwood 26537-1545
Putnam 586

‑

0500 586

‑

0553 jghudson@k12.wv.us Mr. John G. Hudson 77 Courthouse Drive Winfield 25213-9347
Raleigh 256

‑

4500 256-4739 cdprice@k12.wv.us Mr. C. David Price 105 Adair Street Beckley 25801-3733
Randolph 636

‑

9150 636-9157 gjdevono@k12.wv.us Mr. Gabriel Devono 40 11th Street Elkins 26241-4502
Ritchie 643

‑

2991 643

‑

2994 jgmbrown@k12.wv.us Mr. James G. Brown 134 South Penn Avenue Harrisville 26362-1370
Roane 927

‑

6400 927

‑

6412 rdduncan@k12.wv.us Dr. Richard Duncan 813 Capitol Street Spencer 25276-1924
Summers 466

‑

6000 466

‑

6008 krodes@k12.wv.us Ms. Kimberly Rodes 116 Main Street Hinton 25951-2439
Taylor 265

‑

2497 265

‑

2508 cemiller@k12.wv.us Ms. Christine Miller 71 Utt Drive Grafton 26354-7449
Tucker 478

‑

2771 478

‑

3422 arlambert@k12.wv.us Ms. Alicia Lambert 100 Education Lane Parsons 26287-1005
Tyler 758

‑

2145 758

‑

4566 rdaquila@k12.wv.us Ms. Robin Daquilante P.O. Box 25 Middlebourne 26149-0025
Upshur 472

‑

5480 472

‑

0258 sstankus@k12.wv.us Dr. Sara Lewis-Stankus 102 Smithfield Street Buckhannon 26201-2620
Wayne 272

‑

5116 272

‑

6500 talexand@k12.wv.us Mr. Todd Alexander PO Box 70 Wayne 25570-0070
Webster 847

‑

5638 847

‑

2538 scochran@k12.wv.us Mr. Scott Cochran 315 South Main Street Webster Springs 26288-1123
Wetzel 455-2441 455-3446 etoman@k12.wv.us Mr. Ed Toman 333 Foundry Street New Martinsville 26155-1142
Wirt 275

‑

4279 275

‑

4581 malbin@ k12.wv.us Ms. MaryJane Pope Albin P.O. Box 189 Elizabeth 26143-0189
Wood 420-9663 420-9513 whosaflo@k12.wv.us Mr. William P. Hosaflook 1210 13th Street Parkersburg 26101-4144
Wyoming 732

‑

6262 732

‑

7226 dcline@k12.wv.us Ms. Deirdre Cline P.O. Box 69 Pineville 24874-0069
Diversion & 
Transition 
Programs (ODTP)

558-8833 558-5042 jgreen@k12.wv.us Mr. Jacob Green Bldg 6 Room 221 Charleston 25305-0330

WVSDB 822-4800 822-3370 mgandolfi@k12.wv.us Mr. Mark Gandolfi, 
Superintendent of 
Administration

301 East Main Street Romney 26757-1828

Calhoun-Gilmer 354-6151 354-6154 bsterns@k12.wv.us Mr. Bryan Sterns 5260 Little Kanawha Hwy Grantsville 26147-8167
Fred Eberle 472-1259 472-3418 Rebecca.Bowers@k12.wv.us Ms. Rebecca Bowers-Call 208 Morton Avenue Buckhannon 26201-9102
James Rumsey 754-7925 754-7933 dvanmetre@k12.wv.us Ms. Donna VanMetre 3274 Hedgesville Rd Martinsburg 25403-0259
Mid-Ohio Valley 684-2464 684-2544 rkhaught@k12.wv.us Mr. Ryan Haught 2134 N. Pleasants Hwy. Saint Mary’s 26170-4573
Roane-Jackson 372-7335 372-7336 bpcummin@k12.wv.us Mr. Ben Cummings 9450 Spencer Road LeRoy 25252-7046
South Branch 257-1331 257-2270 tchenowe@k12.wv.us Ms. Tracy Chenoweth 401 Pierpont Street Petersburg 26847-1651
United 326-7582 622-6138 mcall@k12.wv.us Mr. Matthew Call 251 Marietta Street Clarksburg 26301-6313
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